Apellido y Nombre
BAI CLAUDIA ADRIANA
BARONE NESTOR ADRIAN
BENITEZ FERREIRA SILVIO
BLANCO ALBERTO HORACIO
CALZADA ANTONELLA
CAMPOS ANA MARIA
CORONEL HECTOR VICENTE
DI VIRGILIO ZULMA HAYDEE
DIAZ LEANDRO AGUSTIN
DOVAL BRENDA JULIANA
DUARTE SERGIO FERNANDO
FACCINI MARINA LORENA
MELLI CLAUDIA VIVIANA
MIGUEZ JUAN MARCELO
MITROVICH JOSE ADRIAN
MONTERRIOS ANDRES
OLIVERA JAQUELINE FABIANA
PARIANI ESTELA ALICIA
PASCUAL MAURICIO ALCIDES
PEREZ ROCIO VANESA
PONCE DAIANA ANTONELLA
PUGACH CRISTIAN GERARDO
TRIPULILLO ALICIA SUSANA

Documento
30270232
28562328
3490163
13453300
40809524
11596078
11596212
10642460
41925806
41876745
23346777
25902514
18533415
24907728
35855846
34982297
38400403
10164366
24674537
27131200
40581003
40978952
23455283

Cant.Asistencias : 23

PLANILLA 17/09/2020

Encuesta
B1/0003
B9/1389
B9/1340

P7/1990
C1/0066
C9/3298
D5/0806
D7/2180
D7/2166
D9/2310
F4/0750

R4/0458
M7/1389
M9/2189
03/0365
P6/1288
P7/2126
P6/1099
D4/0631
P7/2009
T6/0850

Domicilio
CALLE 13-SECC.1-
ALSINA
P.ZACARIAS
ALSINA
CALLE 111-SECC.2-
CALLE 13-SECC.1-

LAPRIDA
F.AMEGHINO
M.CALDERON
ALSINA
AV.16-SECC.2-
CALLE 81

ALSINA
ALTE.BROWN
MORENO
B.DASTUGUE
BALCARCE
YAPEYU

CALLE 26-SECC.1-
CALLE 21-SECC.1-
ALSINA
P.ZACARIAS

Nro Fecha

850
252
1020
252
81
675
0
298
229
1160
252
346
84
252
0
414
512
228
36
478
633
0
628

17/09/2020
17/09/2020
17/09/2020
17/09/2020
17/09/2020
17/09/2020
17/09/2020
17/09/2020
17/09/2020
17/09/2020
17/09/2020
17/09/2020
17/09/2020
17/09/2020
17/09/2020
17/09/2020
17/09/2020
17/09/2020
17/09/2020
17/09/2020
17/09/2020
17/09/2020
17/09/2020

Asistencia Cant.

SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA

PR RPRRRPRRPRRPRPRPRPRRPRREPRPRPRRERRERPRRERRRRER

Importe

$ 2000
$ 2000
$ 2000
$ 2000
$ 3000
$ 2500
$ 800

$ 8000
$ 2500
$ 3800
$ 1200
$ 4000
$ 1500
$ 1000
$ 1500
$ 8000
$ 2000
$ 2500
$ 3000
$ 1500
$ 2000
$ 2000
$ 2000

Importe Total :$ 60800



